HO
ALTO
BATS
BCH
ETV
ETV
HAHI
NTSV
RIST
TOWE
TURA
WSV
M18L
BCH
BSV
HAPI
NTSV
RIST
TOWE
TSGB
TURA
M18A
AMTV
ATSV
BCH
ETV
HAHI
NTSV
oTT
TOWE
M14BW
BBCQ
BGW
EMTV
HAPI
KKNT
RIST
RSV
UET
M14C
BCH
BSV
EMTV
HAHI
HHT
SCAL
TSGB
TURA
WSV

BGW
BSV
ETV
HAHI
MTVL
RIST
SCAL
STG
TSGB
WSV
W18L
ATSV
BGW
HAHI
MTVL
SCAL
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AMTV
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BSV
ETV
NTSV
TOWE
TSGB
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HSO
1 AMTV
1 BCH

2 BWB
3 ETV
1 HAHI

20TT
SVNA
WINS
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M18BO
BSV
CONO
HTS
STG
SVNA
TSGB
WSV
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BGW
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HAPI
SCAL
TURA
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M12L
BCH
BSV
ETV
2 HHT
1 RIST
2 SCAL
TOWE
TSGB
WSV
RSW
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DS
2ALTO
2 ETV
2 HAHI

1 NTSV
30TT

2 RIST
TSGB
WSV

N

-

W16L
ATSV
BSV
OoTT
RIST
SCAL
TOWE
WSV
RSW
W16A
AMTV
BGW
EMTV
ETV
HAHI
MTVL
NTSV
SCAL
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HSW
1 ALTO
2 BSV
2 ETV
1 GFL
4 HHT
2 HNT
1 HWBA
20TT
1 RIST
1

M18BS
BWB
HAHI
HNT
MTVL
MTVL
TOWE
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M12A
1 AMTV
1 ATSV
1 EMTV
1 ETV
1 HAHI
1 HAPI
1 HTS
1 HWBA
1 MTVL
1 OTT
WSV
M12C
AUSC
TSGB
TURA
UET
WINS
WSV
DBO
1 AMTV
3 ATSV

1 BWB
1 HNT
1 HTB
4 MTVL
2 TOWE
2 WSV

W16BW
BBCQ
ETV
oTT
RIST
SCAL
UET
W16BO
CONO
MTVL
SVNA
TOWE
TSGB
WSV
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HBA
2 AMTV
3 CONO
5 FCSP
1 MTVL
1 STG
1 TOWE
1 TSGB
1 WSV

M16L
1 BCH
2 BSV

1 HAHI
1 HAPI
2 NTSV
3 TOWE
TSGB
TURA
M16A
ATSV
AMTV
BSV
ETV
oTT
RIST
SCAL
TOWE
M12BW
BATS
BBCQ
BGW
HWBA
NTSV
oTT
RIST
TURA
M12BO
BCH
BSV
CONO
HSV
MTVL
SCAL
TOWE
TSGB
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DBW

2 BGW
3 BSV
1 CONO
1 EMTV
1 HSV
2 POL
2 TURA
3 UET
HAPI
W14L
1 ATSV
2 BGW
2 BSV
2 ETV
3 OTT
1 RIST
SCAL
BBCR
RSW

Spielgruppen Saison 2023-2024

HBB
2 FCSP
1 HTB
2 KKNT
1 MTVL
1 SCAL
2 STG
2 WSV
2

M16BO
AMTV
ATSV
AUSC
BCH
BSV
CONO
DJK
wsv
M16BN
BCH
BCH
BSV
ETV
HHT
HSV
HWBA
TURA
M11A
BSV
ETV
ETV
HAHI
RIST
SCAL
SVNA
TOWE
M11B
HAHI
HTS
RIST
wsv
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W14A
AMTV
EMTV
MTVL
NTSV

SCAL
TSGB
TOWE
WSV

HBC HKA HKB HKC SENII-H
1 BGW 2 ATSV 1 BBCQ 1 BCH 3 BBCQ
2 EMTV 1 BSV 4 BSV 5 BWB 2 BSV
2 ETV 6 HTS 1 CONO 2 ETV 7 CONO
2 HAPI 2 MTVL 3 HAPI 4 GWEB 1 HTB
1 HHT 2 POPP 1 POL 1 HAPI 3 KKNT
20TT 3 STG 4 SCAL 2 NTSV 2 MTVL
3 RIST 4 TSGB 3 STG 3 UET 10TT
SGHB 1 WINS 2 TOWE 3 RIST
TURA 2 SCAL
SGHB
M16BW M16C M14L M14A M14BN
2 ALTO 1 BBCQ 2 AMTV 1 ATSV 1 ALTO
2 BATS 1 EMTV 2 BCH 1 BCH 2 BSv
1 BBCQ 1 HHT 2 BSV 1 BSV(w) 3 ETV
3 BGW 1 MTVL 2 HAPI 1 BSV 2 HSV
4 EMTV 1 POPP 1 NTSV 1 ETV 1 NTSV
1 HAPI 2 RSV 1 RIST 1 HAHI 1 SCAL
1 NTSV 2 SCAL 2 TOWE 1 HTS 1 TURA
1 RIST 2 SGHB 1 TSGB 1 MTVL 1
UET 1 FYRA 3 RSW 1 OTT 1 M14BS
2 M16BS WSV 1 BWB
4 BWB 1 M14BO HAHI
3 HAHI 2 AMTV 2 HNT
2 MTVL 1 ATSV 2 MTVL
1 STG 1 BCH 3 SVNA
1 TOWE 3 BSV 4 TOWE
1 TSGB 2 CONO 1 TOWE
2 TSGB 3 TSGB
M10AW M10A0 M10BW MO09A MOSA
1 BGW 1 BSV 1 ETV 2 ETV 1 ETV
1 ETV 1 NTSV 1 ETV 3 HAHI 1 MTVL
2 HAHI 1 SCAL 1 HHT 1 SCAL 1 SCAL
1 MTVL 1 WSV 1 RIST 2 WSV 1 TSGB
1 OTT 1 SCAL 2 MO09B
1 RIST 1 M10BO HAHI 2
1 TOWE 1 ATSV 1 HTS 1
1 BCH 1 MTVL 1
BSV 2 SCAL 2
2 TSGB 1 TSGB 1
1 WSV 2
2
1
RN1D WNBL BBL
ATSV 1 RIST TOWERS
RIST 1 ProB
ETV 1 RIST 1 RN2H
RN2D NBBL BGW 1
BGW 1 TOWERS BSV 1
BSV 1 JBBL BWE 1
RIST 2 BSV ETV 1
SCAL 1 TOWERS HAPI 1
SGHB 1 RIST TSGB 1
TOWE 1 HAPI KKNT 1
W14BW W12L W12A W12BW W10A
1 BGW 2 BGW 1 BSV 2 EMTV 1 ATSV
1 ETV 2 BSV 1 ETV 1 NTSV 1 BSV
1 HAPI 1 HWBA 1 HTS 1 OTT 2 ETV
1 MTVL 3 RIST 1 OTT 1 RIST 2 MTVL
2 OTT 2 SCAL 1 wsv 2 SCAL 2 OTT
2 UET 1 TSGB 1 TOWE 1 RIST
1 W14BO WSV 1 W12BO SCAL
1 BSV 2 RSW 1 ATSV 1 TSGB
1 KKNT 1 HAHI 1 WSV
MTVL 2 KKNT 1
TSGB 2 MTVL 1
TSGB 2
WSV 3
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ALTO
AMTV
ATSV

BCH
BCH
BGW
BSV
BSV
BWE
EMTV
ETV
ETV
FCSP
FCSP
GWEB
HAHI
HHT
HHT
HTB
HTB
KKNT
NTSV
oTT
RIST
SGHB
STG
STG
TOWE
TOWE
TSGB
TSGB

DP
ALTO
ATSV
BGW
BSV
BSV
ETV
HAHI
RIST
SCAL
SGHB
STG
TOWE
TOWE
TSGB
TSGB

Stand:31.08.23

NaNAaANSAaAaaaNaNa2aaNaN_2aaNaaNa A aa

N-aN=a—aaaaaalN) - aaa



